

In the html abstract, html-text and pdf of the article

“Lara-Villoslada, F et al. (2006) Short-chain fructooligosaccharides, in spite of being fermented in the upper part of the large intestine, have anti-inflammatory activity in the TNBS model of colitis. Eur J Nutr (published online July 26nd 2006)” [The online version of the original article can be found at <http://dx.doi.org/10.1007/s00394-006-0610-2>]

some table legends have been published in an incomplete form.

In the legend of Table 2 instead of

“Values are mean (n = 10) (mg/g) \pm SEM”

there should have been

“Values of colonic SCFA concentrations (mg/g) and pH are expressed as the mean \pm SD. Microbiotic counts (cfu/g) are expressed as mean (n=10) \pm SEM”

and in the legend of Table 3 instead of

“Values are mean (n = 10) \pm SEM”

there should have been

“Values of intestinal damage are expressed as the mean \pm SEM, while biochemical parameters correspond to the mean \pm SD”

The publisher apologises for any inconvenience caused by this mistake.